
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 17 OF 17 - MAY 8, 2010

AMA Supercross

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

916 G. Davenport  632.2711

271 J. Gibson  632.3112

921 M. Rivas  532.6033

75 J. Hill  232.6914

97 R. Fitch  232.9615

726 G. Steinke  333.1016

186 D. Costella  533.2017

149 C. Hinson  633.2598

57 J. Browne  633.2849

304 B. Ripple  333.31510

958 A. Dejager  633.35311

888 H. Meyer  633.52612

711 R. Goodwin  233.55813

127 V. Blair  533.67414

247 T. Parks  633.71315

143 M. Horban  633.83016

229 J. Loop  533.85617

173 N. Tiearney  333.95918

125 D. Blair  634.21319

809 K. Calderini  634.35920

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

75 J. Hill  518.0101

271 J. Gibson  518.0312

916 G. Davenport  618.1443

726 G. Steinke  518.2234

57 J. Browne  618.2585

711 R. Goodwin  218.2656

921 M. Rivas  618.3007

143 M. Horban  618.4098

149 C. Hinson  518.4639

304 B. Ripple  218.48410

97 R. Fitch  218.50611

186 D. Costella  518.61012

958 A. Dejager  618.69013

247 T. Parks  518.87514

888 H. Meyer  518.99415

229 J. Loop  519.11716

809 K. Calderini  419.30317

125 D. Blair  619.54318

127 V. Blair  619.92219

173 N. Tiearney  120.14820

252 J. Keeney  123.31421

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Browne  616.1451

921 M. Rivas  516.1502

271 J. Gibson  616.2003

75 J. Hill  516.2464

916 G. Davenport  516.4455

143 M. Horban  516.5426

149 C. Hinson  616.6687

186 D. Costella  416.7348

304 B. Ripple  216.7569

247 T. Parks  516.77710

97 R. Fitch  116.84811

229 J. Loop  516.86312

726 G. Steinke  216.89513

125 D. Blair  616.91014

809 K. Calderini  516.98015

711 R. Goodwin  517.09216

958 A. Dejager  517.09617

888 H. Meyer  317.14518

127 V. Blair  517.24219

173 N. Tiearney  217.52320

252 J. Keeney  120.59721
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